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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 23

 1,865 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 542 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,414 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,414 

 957 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,119 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 989 JULIE M. MILNER

 708 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OSTEREICLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON FLOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORUCH BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SITNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 6 EITAN KOBRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELECTRA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI LITWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERDINAND BAYBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAIDY OSIHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL TOAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 JONATHAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRIBETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVY KLAINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS ANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINNY TRACHTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI YAKON BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAIZY GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 R'CHAIM KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO J. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND J. GORTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 23

 1 SARAH MIRIAM DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEKUSIEL FEIGENGAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF LOVETT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,841 

Unrecorded  987 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 24

 1,972 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 516 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,497 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,497 

 1,196 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,095 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 891 JULIE M. MILNER

 974 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 AARON KOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADM N. LEPZELTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 AHARON Y. SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN JESUS LITICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLES MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE TANENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN SPIRIDIGLIAZRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY IARRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALICA SCHOAFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA DEONARINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MIHKLIOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA MUSKAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMEO PETRETICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANE TANNENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,193 

Unrecorded  801 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 25

 2,005 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 465 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,478 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,478 

 1,036 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,052 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 991 JULIE M. MILNER

 700 AMISH R. DOSHI

 2 ANDY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELESTE ARCENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN MARIO WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODIO JOESTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUNCHI STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUYNDA SANTACROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHOSHANA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY C. LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIES CHENG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,825 

Unrecorded  1,131 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 26

 2,987 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 973 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,983 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,983 

 1,683 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,678 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,868 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,356 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ADAM FERTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW C MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN LASSEVAVX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE BELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DUDEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD G. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERROL KRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG JARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARPO MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE E. FORSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FONNESTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA J. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEREINA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC GROZSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HAJOUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL DAINESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT VACCARO III (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J. FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY C. LI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 26

Total Votes  6,644 

Unrecorded  1,322 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 27

 2,345 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 580 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,934 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,934 

 1,171 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,184 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,082 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,093 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDY SZETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAHN KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SHEFOAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY POLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HONEYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARA SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DACHELLE DICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PETRUSHKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HURAHM SEMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAC MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY PESHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. CICTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURA DIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA E. KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENAHEM PETRUSHKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE FAUELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONKEY D. LUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECAI KRAUSZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 27

 1 MOSHE GUNFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ORIE SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SPIVACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHITA KUGLOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR VAN DYKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLYVESTER KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SORELLE IDELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SSA MINHAEHICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN NORWALK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VICTORIA KUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN S HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY C. LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM L. RUZZINI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,604 

Unrecorded  1,264 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 28

 3,251 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 768 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,035 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,035 

 1,851 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,665 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,581 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,521 AMISH R. DOSHI

 2 AARON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAO BAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DROOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BOLSUCHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZAPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDDY FAZZBEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VANEATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN STRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW DEBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMID NAGHI (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 QING BAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA RUCHEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMNEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOUMALY KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIOLETA PARRA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,659 

Unrecorded  1,411 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 29

 3,472 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 669 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,160 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,160 

 2,413 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,887 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,434 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,620 AMISH R. DOSHI

 3 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MD ASDUJJAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,389 

Unrecorded  931 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 30

 1,710 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 275 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,992 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,991 

 938 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 888 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 721 JULIE M. MILNER

 639 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ABE LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDEEP SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANCH RICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMI HAWKS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN HAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. BIBLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN K. ZWIEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILO JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZMA BIBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONEN ZACHARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LE LAN (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,232 

Unrecorded  750 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 31

 1,888 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 352 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,249 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,249 

 1,282 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,058 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 756 JULIE M. MILNER

 820 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ALLA W. JENNINGS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAH WH JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLIA PEDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA KUPFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EITAN KOBRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEKENYA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,940 

Unrecorded  558 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 32

 3,430 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 584 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,032 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,032 

 2,207 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,865 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,467 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,500 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ADRIENNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 2 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BELLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES POLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKEY ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY C. LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,077 

Unrecorded  987 

Page 14 of 34



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 33

 3,558 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 629 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,201 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,201 

 2,349 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,909 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,521 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,582 AMISH R. DOSHI

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIE FILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERETT HOPKINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE ANTHONY DEVOLDER SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PICKNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HACTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OVINGTON PROPHETE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSLYN SPINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH BEHRMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA PIESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUMI PLESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,395 

Unrecorded  1,007 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 34

 4,135 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 457 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 27 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,649 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,619 

 2,228 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 2,066 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,344 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,394 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ABDULLUH MONIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANA HERRIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDY AUJLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS WALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA MORENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELENA GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ET TOMBORELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE GENE SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK CAVAZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HURWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MUSCHONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX RUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HURWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE DUDKA (WRITE-IN)

 3 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWNA MORLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,075 

Unrecorded  2,163 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 35

 3,270 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 432 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,734 

(3)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,731 

 1,488 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,827 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,224 JULIE M. MILNER

 923 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 CHERYL PITCHFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JEFFREY-WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARBADA CHETRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA PITCHFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY C. LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,492 

Unrecorded  1,970 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 36

 6,458 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 753 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 FEDERAL

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,298 

(31)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,267 

 3,875 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 3,320 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,923 JULIE M. MILNER

 2,321 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ABU S TOMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL D"AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSO KATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY VANGELATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAVLIO PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES J RADDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE KATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE JOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MICHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEACON LAWBOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOHN JOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN P SHANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEE KONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RIBAKOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN CABURAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN T MCCTIERNEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KITTY CARLAISLETTENLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOSTA HALKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURILE IV ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA FEDORNATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY THOMAS SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 36

 1 MOLLY ROCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAFAEL DIATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BEGLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WEBGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY ANASTASIO (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL STANCIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY GUTHRIE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,523 

Unrecorded  3,011 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 37

 6,343 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 599 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 61 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,003 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,003 

 3,290 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 3,144 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,878 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,936 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 AARON ALDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM LIBORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADBUL SHEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJ BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT S. BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNICE MOONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON NIMMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES T. POLLAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOO CHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID F. BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIRK MCCAHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS SCOLLAN BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHASSAN KANAFANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF SISSOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RAVINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY KOCSEMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN WALLEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIE MINOGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREL RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREL SMYTHE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 37

 1 LAUREN SCHUSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTIE DUNIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TAMAGAWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAVEED SIDDIGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA SEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAUROS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ANGELS WINKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY YIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 UCLAY TAMBAR (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WANDA LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLA JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAELA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH SCHNITER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,360 

Unrecorded  3,646 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 38

 1,234 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 260 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,501 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,501 

 773 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 786 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 467 JULIE M. MILNER

 454 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ADAM FRIEDLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEDA GAGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANTLA ANTLLONO RIVION (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,504 

Unrecorded  498 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 39

 2,811 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 337 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 FEDERAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,169 

(9)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,160 

 1,568 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,294 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 926 JULIE M. MILNER

 1,047 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA LEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORENA LASEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERLYL WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WARAWZOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE WEISTROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT RUBENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOALA RUBIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIF SADEK (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,860 

Unrecorded  1,460 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Assembly District 40

 2,714 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 445 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 40 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,199 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,199 

 1,035 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 1,163 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 1,110 JULIE M. MILNER

 691 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO TAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVE BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDMOND WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE BARABIS CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUJU CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ZENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,031 

Unrecorded  2,367 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 55,448 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,636 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 74 FEDERAL

 370 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  65,528 

(74)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  65,454 

 31,340 SHARIFA M. NASSER-CUELLAR

 29,000 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ

 22,173 JULIE M. MILNER

 21,279 AMISH R. DOSHI

 1 AARON ALDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDULLUH MONIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABE LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABU S TOMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FERTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FRIEDLAND (WRITE-IN)

 6 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM LIBORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OSTEREICLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADBUL SHEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADM N. LEPZELTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANA HERRIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 AHARON Y. SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJ BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL D"AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO TAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEDA GAGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSO KATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLA W. JENNINGS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAH WH JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIE FILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDEEP SINGH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT S. BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW C MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDY SZETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON FLOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDY AUJLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAO BAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA LEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAHN KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SHEFOAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNICE MOONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY POLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY VANGELATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORENA LASEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORUCH BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANCH RICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON NIMMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAVLIO PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HONEYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN LASSEVAVX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLIA PEDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN JESUS LITICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELESTE ARCENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES J RADDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES T. POLLAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERLYL WALKER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 CHERYL PITCHFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOO CHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE BELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARA SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE KATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DACHELLE DICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JEFFREY-WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE JOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WARAWZOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BELLEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVE BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID F. BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MICHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SITNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEACON LAWBOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMI HAWKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS WALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 3 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA MORENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA KUPFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIRK MCCAHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOHN JOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 8 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLES MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 2 EDMOND WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DUDEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD G. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DROOD (WRITE-IN)

 7 EITAN KOBRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELECTRA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELENA GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI LITWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE BARABIS CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN P SHANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERROL KRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEE KONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PETRUSHKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ET TOMBORELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE GENE SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERETT HOPKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERDINAND BAYBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAIDY OSIHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE WEISTROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS SCOLLAN BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BOLSUCHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK CAVAZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZAPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDDY FAZZBEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN MARIO WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE ANTHONY DEVOLDER SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHASSAN KANAFANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG JARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE TANENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARPO MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT RUBENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HURAHM SEMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN SPIRIDIGLIAZRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 IRFAN HAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAC MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY PESHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES POLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE E. FORSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF SISSOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RAVINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RIBAKOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY IARRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY KOCSEMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODIO JOESTAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL TOAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. CICTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VANEATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 8 JONATHAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FONNESTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA J. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRIBETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUJU CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HURWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN CABURAS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JUSTIN MUSCHONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN WALLEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY KLINGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN T MCCTIERNEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KITTY CARLAISLETTENLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOSTA HALKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIE MINOGUE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURA DIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREL RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREL SMYTHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SCHUSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEREINA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVY KLAINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS ANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOALA RUBIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUCY LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALICA SCHOAFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANTLA ANTLLONO RIVION (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC GROZSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA E. KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. BIBLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN STRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW DEBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW WALLACE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MATTIE DUNIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURILE IV ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX RUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MD ASDUJJAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN K. ZWIEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA FEDORNATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY THOMAS SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENAHEM PETRUSHKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HURWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PICKNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HACTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TAMAGAWI (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE FAUELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HAJOUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILO JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY ROCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONKEY D. LUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECAI KRAUSZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GUNFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARBADA CHETRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAVEED SIDDIGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZMA BIBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE DUDKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA DEONARINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMID NAGHI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ORIE SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OVINGTON PROPHETE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL DAINESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MIHKLIOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINNY TRACHTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUNCHI STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 QING BAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUYNDA SANTACROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI YAKON BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAFAEL DIATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAIZY GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 R'CHAIM KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO J. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SPIVACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKEY ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA MUSKAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND J. GORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMEO PETRETICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONEN ZACHARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D WAX (WRITE-IN)

 3 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSLYN SPINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH BEHRMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA SEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ZENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA PIESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA RUCHEW (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MIRIAM DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BEGLEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEKENYA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWNA MORLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIF SADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMNEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHITA KUGLOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHOSHANA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR VAN DYKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLYVESTER KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SORELLE IDELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOUMALY KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SSA MINHAEHICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN NORWALK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAUROS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUMI PLESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ANGELS WINKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LE LAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY YIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WEBGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY ANASTASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 UCLAY TAMBAR (WRITE-IN)

 364 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VICTORIA KUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA PITCHFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT VACCARO III (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J. FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIOLETA PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WANDA LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN S HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 5 WENDY C. LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL STANCIL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:53AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 WILLA JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM L. RUZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY GUTHRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIES CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEKUSIEL FEIGENGAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAELA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF LOVETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH SCHNITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANE TANNENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  104,644 

Unrecorded  26,264 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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